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LastName FirstName MiddleName Company Business Phone E‐mail Address

Abi‐Akar Hind Caterpillar Inc. 309‐578‐9553 abi‐akar_hind@cat.com

Acosta Ali Infineum 908‐514‐6155 ali.acosta@infineum.com

Alessi Michael L. ExxonMobil R&E 856‐224‐2309 michael.l.alessi@exxonmobil.com

Ames Phil Afton Chemical Corporation 804‐788‐7453 phil.ames@aftonchemical.com

Andersen Jason PACCAR Technical Center 360‐757‐5324 jason.andersen@paccar.com

Ansari Matthew Chevron Lubricants ansa@chevron.com

Arcy Dan Shell Global Solutions 281‐544‐6586 dan.arcy@shell.com

Belay Mesfin Detroit Diesel Corp. 313‐592‐5970 mesfin.belay@daimler.com

Bennett Elizabeth ExxonMobil 703‐937‐7719 elizabeth.m.bennett@exxonmobil.com

Birnbaumer Laura Chevron Oronite labi@chevron.com

Booth James Chevron Oronite 510‐778‐4712 james.booth@chevron.com

Bowden Jason OH Technologies, Inc. 440‐354‐7007 jhbowden@ohtech.com

Bowden Matthew OH Technologies 440‐354‐7007 mjbowden@ohtech.com

Calcut Brent Afton Chemical Corporation 248‐350‐0640 brent.calcut@aftonchemical.com

Campbell Bob Afton Chemical Corporation bob.campbell@aftonchemical.com

Carter James E. Gage Products 517‐896‐1150 jcarter@gageproducts.com

Castanien Chris Neste Corp 440‐290‐9766 chris.castanien@neste.com

Davis Scott A. Croda Inc 312‐925‐8876 scott.davis@croda.com
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Denton Vicky Fuels & Lubes Asia editor@fuelsandlubes.com

Denton Ryan Cummins Inc. 812‐377‐1543 ryan.denton@cummins.com

Dery Mary BASF 914‐785‐2061 mary.dery@basf.com

Dougherty Rick ExxonMobil Research and Engineering richard.dougherty@exxonmobil.com

Duncan Dave The Lubrizol Corporation 440‐347‐2018 david.duncan@lubrizol.com

Dvorak Todd Afton Chemical Corporation 804‐788‐6367 todd.dvorak@aftonchemical.com

Esche Carl K. Vanderbilt Chemicals 804‐740‐1658 cesche@vanderbiltchemicals.com

Evans Joan Infineum 908‐474‐6510 joan.evans@infineum.com

Evans Gail The Lubrizol Corporation gail.evans@lubrizol.com

Farber Frank M. ASTM ‐ TMC 412‐365‐1030 fmf@astmtmc.cmu.edu

Ferrick Kevin API 202‐682‐8233 ferrick@api.org

Fox Brian Chemtura Corporation 203‐714‐8670 brian.fox@chemtura.com

Gaal Dennis ExxonMobil Research and Engineering 856‐224‐2240 dennis.a.gaal@exxonmobil

Gault Roger EMA 312‐929‐1974 rgault@emamail.org

Gbadamosi Muibat Royal Purple 713‐705‐9197 mgbadamosi@royalpurple.com

Girard Luc Sanjuro Consulting 647‐648‐9704 lgirard@sanjuroconsulting.com

Goldmints Isabella Infineum 908‐474‐2629 isabella.goldmints@infineum.com

Guilherme Jacintho ANP 5561‐9‐9284 gjachintho@anp.gov.br
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Haffner Steve G. Infineum 908‐474‐2549 steven.haffner@infineum.com

Humphrey Brian PetroCanada 440‐537‐2851 brhumphrey@suncor.com

Joyce Patrick The Lubrizol Corporation 440‐347‐4656 patrick.joyce@lubrizol.com

Kalberer Eric W. The Lubrizol Corporation 440‐497‐8327 erklr@lubrizol.com

Kennedy Steve ExxonMobil R&E 856‐224‐2432 steven.kennedy@exxonmobil.com

Koglin Cory Afton Chemical Corporation 248‐350‐0640 cory.koglin@aftonchemical.com

Kozub Daniel Detroit Diesel Corp. 313‐592‐7589 daniel.kozub@daimler.com

Kunselman Michael Center for Quality Assurance 248‐234‐3697 mkunselman@centerforqa.com

Lanctot Dan TEI 210‐933‐0301 dlanctot@tei‐net.com

Leinen Todd C. BG Products 316‐265‐1197 tleinen@bgprod.com

Leitner Peter C. Afton Chemical Corporation 804‐788‐5342 peter.leitner@aftonchemical.com

Lochte Michael Southwest Research Institute 210‐522‐5430 mlochte@swri.org

Marty Steve Southwest Research Institute 210‐522‐5929 smarty@swri.org

Matasic Jim The Lubrizol Corporation 440‐347‐2487 james.matasic@lubrizol.com

Mathie Leslie Chevron 510‐242‐2036 lmathie@chevron.com

McCord James Southwest Research Institute 210‐522‐3439 jmccord@swri.org

McMillan Michael L.  MLM Consulting, Inc. 586‐677‐9198 mmcmillan123@comcast.net

Miranda Greg The Lubrizol Corporation 440‐347‐8516 greg.miranda@lubrizol.com
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Moritz Jim Intertek Automotive Research 210‐523‐4601 jim.moritz@intertek.com

Moyer Sean Test Monitoring Center 412‐365‐1035 sam@astmtmc.cmu.edu

Neal Suzanne Detroit Diesel Corp. 313‐592‐7130 suzanne.neal@daimler.com

O'Malley Kevin The Lubrizol Corporation 440‐347‐4141 kvom@lubrizol.com

O'Ryan Bill The Lubrizol Corporation 440‐347‐4545 william.oryan@lubrizol.com

Parsons Gary Chevron Oronite 510‐242‐1026 gmpa@chevron.com

Pridemore Dan Afton Chemical Corporation 804‐350‐0640 dan.pridemore@aftonchemical.com

Purificati Darryl Petro‐Canada Lubricants Inc. 519‐304‐2351 dpurificati@suncor.com

Quatorze Mathias Couexo Inc. 678‐792‐4692 mathiasq@couexotest.com

Rajala Scott Idemitsu Lubricants 248‐455‐1460 srajala@ilacorp.com

Raley Greg Motiva Enterprises, LLC 713‐427‐3417 gregory.raley@motivaent.com

Romano Ron Ford Motor Co. 313‐845‐4068 rromano@ford.com

Rutherford James A. Chevron Oronite 510‐242‐3410 jaru@chevron.com

Salguerio Robert Infineum 908‐474‐2492 bob.salguerio@infineum.com

Scanlon Eugene BASF 914‐785‐2755 eugene.scanlon@basf.com

Schorzman Bryan Motiva Enterprises, LLC 713‐427‐3561 bryan.g.schorzman@motivaent.com

Shank Greg L. Volvo Groups Technology 301‐790‐5817 greg.shank@volvo.com

Sheehan Michael P. ExxonMobil Chemical Company 281‐834‐2080 michael.p.sheehan@exxonmobil.com
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Smolenski Don J. Evonik Oil Additives 313‐806‐7072 donald.smolenski@evonik.com

Stockwell Robert T. Chevron Oronite 210‐232‐3188 robert.stockwell@chevron.com

Sutherland Mark TEI 210‐867‐8397 msutherland@tei‐net.com

Swedberg S. E. Consultant 623‐551‐4220 steveswedberg@cox.net

Tang Haiying Fiat Chrysler Automobile 248‐512‐0593 haiying.tang@fcagroup.com

Taylor Chris VP Racing Fuels 210‐710‐4627 chris.taylor@vpracingfuels.com

Thompson E.A. Hap Global PPL Standards Assc. 904‐287‐9596 hapjthom@aol.com

Tomaro Joe The Lubrizol Corporation 440‐347‐1564 joseph.tomaro@lubrizol.com

Van Hecke Mike Southwest Research Institute 210‐522‐5495 mvanhecke@swri.org

Warholic Michael Valvoline 609‐744‐6782 mdwarholic@valvoline.com

Whitacre Shawn Chevron Lubricants 510‐242‐3557 shawnwhitacre@chevron.com

Williams Graylon Phillips 66 Lubricants 918‐977‐5458 graylon.k.williams@p66.com

Wong Lawrence Chevron Base Oils 510‐242‐1444 lwong@chevron.com
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